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On Ice Test in Herisau
On Ice Test a Herisau

15.08.2020
15.08.2020

Anderegg

Anthamatten

Balzarolo
Bargo Cuns
Benderer
Berger

BERNARDASCI

Besson
Biefer
Brauen
Brunner
BRUNO
CALABRESI
CAPEZZALI
Casanova
Castegnaro
CELIO

Cola

Da Silva
DALESSI
Despont
Dietrich
Dossenbach
Eggli
Embacher
Erismann
Ferro
Frischknecht
Gfeller
Grutter
Gubser
Guttly
Haenni
Hafelfinger
Herzig

Hirt

Huber
Inkamp
Iseli
Kaufmann
Keller
Kreutzer
Kunz
Lambercier

Michelle
Lara Maria
Xenia

Eva

Talina
Alisha
Sofia
Samira
Lucinda
Mathilde
Rahel
Arianna
Nadine
Melissa
Kim

Sarina
Enya
Laura Alice
Clara

Elisa
Olivia
Neriah
Giannina
Chiara
Nina
Nikita
Chiara
Melissa
Gina Marie
Leonie
Sinia
Maude
Naomi Rahel
Mirjam
Naemi
Hayley
Chiara Anjali
Sonja

17.01.2007
30.05.2006
19.03.2006
17.01.2006
15.06.2006
12.08.2006
13.03.2005
06.12.2006
05.01.2005
07.02.2006
01.02.2005
30.12.2005
18.10.2006
21.05.2007
23.03.2006
02.09.2006
17.04.2006
02.01.2006
04.10.2007
30.01.2007
17.09.2005
09.08.2005
18.10.2006
04.12.2005
23.05.2005
23.01.2007
18.01.2006
28.02.2006
26.07.2006
16.05.2005
29.03.2006
03.10.2007
30.05.2006
14.08.2006
21.03.2007
14.06.2006
31.08.2007
21.02.2007

Amaya Valentina 12.01.2007

Jara
Yara
Xenia
Tanja
Cindy

01.06.2007
07.01.2006
14.11.2007
08.07.2006
05.09.2006

G
G
G

G

G
G

G

G

SC Weinfelden

EHC Raron / EHC Saastal
HC Poschiavo

CP Fleurier

Club da hockey Engiadina
ZSC Lions (AL)

HC Ambri-Piotta Giovani
EHC Frauenfeld

ZSC Lions (AL)

CP Fleurier

Brandis Juniors

HC Ambri-Piotta Giovani
HC Ascona

HC La Chaux-de-Fonds (LA)
GDT Bellinzona

HC Miinchenbuchsee Moosseedorf
HC Ambri-Piotta Giovani
EHC Lenzerheide-Valbella
CP Fleurier

HC Ascona

Griffons / CPG / HCBG
EHC Adelboden

Argovia Stars

GCK/ZSC Lions

SC Rapperswil-Jona Lakers
SC Langenthal

EHC Laufen

EHC Uzwil

HC Miinchenbuchsee Moosseedorf
SC Rheintal

EHC Chur Capricorns

HC Ajoie (LA)

SC Bern Future

EHC Zunzgen-Sissach

HC Eisbaren

ZSC Lions (AL)

HC Dragon Thun

ZSC Lions (AL)

HC Dragon Thun

EHC Zunzgen-Sissach

EHC Sursee

Argovia Stars

SC Lyss

HC Saint-Imier
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Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet
Pikett / Piquet

Pikett / Piquet

Team Officials
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Hilfs Coach
Goalie Coach
Goalie Coach
Physio

Team Manager

Langenegger
Leibundgut
Leuenberger
Lovecchio
Lovecchio
Manetsch
Marti
Menoud
Naf
Ochsner
Perzoff
Ramseier
Reynaud
Romerio
Rueff
Schmid
Sigrist
Stettler
Strnad
Wacker
Walzer
Wilcke
Witschi
Wrann

Binzegger
Boldini
Corazza
Decorges
Godenzi

Lanz

Meyer
Staudenmann
Teuscher

Weber

Tatjana Diener
Iris Muller

tbd.

Simon Theiler

Andreas Ellenberger

Silke Zwick
Mireille Meier

Rebecca
Ilana
Tanja
Shaira
Sophie
Jael
Lorena
Pauline
Julia Seraphina
Sarina
Amelia
Kayla
Soraya
Giulia
Noelia
Fabienne
Lena
Joya
Gina
Petra Andrea
Amelie
Muriel
Winona
Lorena

Livia

Nolwen

Aina

Mathilde

Nora

Emma

Timea

Zoé Esssenarm
Noemi

Julia

26.03.2007
09.01.2007
20.11.2007
20.04.2007
16.02.2006
03.09.2007
15.07.2005
04.09.2006
09.07.2007
14.03.2007
02.09.2006
08.05.2005
04.08.2006
01.07.2006
26.07.2006
28.12.2007
11.10.2007
08.04.2006
16.05.2006
11.02.2005
21.10.2006
10.08.2007
26.09.2006
03.04.2007

04.01.2005
26.01.2006
23.12.2005
29.01.2006
27.08.2006
26.05.2006
05.09.2006
22.02.2005
11.12.2006

18.06.2006

EHC SenSee-Future
SC Langenthal
EHC SenSee-Future
HC Lugano (AL)
HC Lugano (AL)
HC Luzern
SC Langenthal
HC Le Locle
HC Seetal
EHC Winterthur
HC Forward-Morges (LA)
HC Université Neuchatel Sarl
Griffons / CPG / HCBG
ZSC Lions (AL)
EHC Laufen
SCL Young Tigers
EHC Thalwil
HC Miinchenbuchsee Moosseedorf
EHC Thalwil
G EHC Winterthur
G SC Bern Future
EHC Bern 96
G SC Langenthal
EV Zug Nachwuchs AG

ZSC Lions (AL)
G HC Saint-Imier
EHC Urdorf
G Griffons / CPG / HCBG
EHC Wetzikon
HC Le Locle
HC Miinchenbuchsee Moosseedorf
EHC Rot-Blau Bern-Bumpliz
G EHC Schwarzenburg
G EHC Dubendorf



